Performance Guarantee and Additional Performance Guarantee submitted 
in shape of submitted FDR No. 9569930 dt. 25/11/2025 amounting to 
Rs.1,42,546/- of IDBI Bank Ltd., Kamla Nagar, Delhi - 110007. 

Quoted and accepted @ ()49.99% below ((Forty Nine point nine nine percent below) the 

Rs. 28,50,350/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand Three 
Hundred Fifty only). 

estimated cost. 

Encl.: Annexure BOQ attached 

Rs.14,25,460.04 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Five Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty and paise zero Four only). 

tender Rs.14,25,460.04 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Five Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty and paise zero Four only) 
(As per Annexure BOQ attached). 

You are requested to attend this office along with a non-judicial stamp paper worth Rs 100/ 
(Rupees one hundred only) to complete formal Agreement within 15 days from the date of issue of